
MACON COUNTY

KN
OX

 C
OU

NT
Y

SC
OT

LA
ND

CO
UN

TY

SCHUYLER COUNTYPUTNAM COUNTY

SU
LL

IV
AN

 C
OU

NT
Y

LINN
COUNTY

Zig

Dart

Nind

Clay

Mines

Adair

Stahl

Wilson

Yarrow

Simler

SperryFegley

Bullion

Nineveh

Loeffler

Paultown

Danforth

Sublette

Tipperary

Troy Mills

Youngstown

Ringo Point

Green
Grove

Connelsville

Shibleys Point

Willmathsville

//63

//Bus
63

//63

6

149

6

11

149

3

157

149

6

11

11

6
149

A

J
T

AA

P

B

H

KK

F

F

N

E

V

V

HH

CC

Y

DD

K
BB

O

D

CC

J

A

B

BNSF

N.  Fork

South

Fabius

Rive r

Cottonwood

Fork

North

Fork

Salt

River

Floyd

C r ee k

Steer

Creek

Bear

Branch

Creek

Ri
ve

r

Ch
ari

ton

Blackbird

Creek

Spring

Cr e ek

Job s

Creek

Hog

Creek

Billys

Cree k

Riv
er

Ch
a ri

ton

Mus
se

l
Fo

rk

Cr
ee

k

Wa
lnu

t

Cr
ee

k

MONTGOMERY WOODS
STATE FOREST

SUGAR
CREEK

CA

BIG
CREEK
STATE

FOREST

THOUSAND
HILLS STATE

PARK

UNION RIDGE
CONSERVATON AREA

NOVINGER

GREENTOP

BRASHEAR

KIRKSVILLE

MILLARD
GIBBS

1 562

4

3

5
1 4

2 6
5

7

6

1

6

6

2

7

8

8

3

9

6
4

2

5

1

4

5

3
5 3

1

8

2

2

8

2

9

2

7

7

8

9

5

3

4

9

9

8

8

9

5

2

3

8

6

9

6

4

7

9

8

46

88

2

5
3

4
5

4

8
8

5

5

8

1

4

9

5 4

7

1

1

5

3
3

1

9

9

9
97

7

7
9

1

4

6

3

77

6

1

6

4

2

5

3

8

6

7

46

7

6

30

31

18

31

19

30

19

18

14

11

19

11

22

23

29

34

16

15

32

30

23

11

33

11

20

15

10

14
16

24

14

36

24

15

25

11

28

12

23

20

36

25

21

18

23

34

22

21

23

33

14

10

32

22

23

17

29

29

14

27

29

29

13

20

11

32

25

22

36

20

32

32

27

17

35

20

17

28

29

22

36

25

31

17

22

24

26

15

10

25

12

32

21

27

31 31

19

22

29

28

21

17

25

33

26

16

17

35
35

20

15

33

34

23

10

34

32

27

17

33

26

19

14

27

33

21

29

34

26

35

29

35

33

20

12

36

33

28

1415

29

32

35

32

10

17

34

25

10

11

35

34

28

26

31

19

34

22

27

29
28

32

34

28

33

26

20

26

3534

27

35

24

34

20

20

28

16

36

24

35

10

14

15

27

3633

20

33

29

30

32

15

23

27

21

12

28 30

32

25

19

34

15

24

27

17

20

26

21

23

32

23

11

20

16

25

13

35

11

23

13

30

16

16

35

32

36

29

21

32

10

10

27
28

35

18

30

11

17

34

10

25

18

32

22

16

2629

17

20

31
35

13

28

26

29

24

32

19

30

36

25

25 27

34

13

26

30

3534

24

31

20

25

36

29

22

36

24

25

21

31

26

14

35

28

20

21

21

26

33

12

30

12

33
32

28

14

12

13

33

21

20

26

36

21

12

17

28

32

33

24

26

13

22

31

29

16

12

24

27

27

23

36

19

31

28

21

13

29

36

31

18

13

22

22

36

11

22

20

19

29

24

27

16

21

19

33

27

32

30

15

16

21

36

22

23

14

23

18

20

17

28

13

30

16

21

20

33

12

33

22

18
18

31

17

19

16

21

28

21

18

23

21

25

15

28

28

18

24

18

26

33

16

24

30

10

18

30

31

25

19

30

31

30

30

19

31

18

19

31

31

19

30

18

19

31

30

19

30

31

92
o  50

'

40o 20'

T 64 N
T 63 N

R 17 W     R 16 W

T 63 N
T 62 N

T 62 N
T 61 N

T 61 N
T 60 N

R 18 W     R 17 W
R 16 W     R 15 W R 15 W     R 14 W

R 14 W     R 13 W

T 61 N
T 60 N

T 62 N
T 61 N

T 63 N
T 62 N

T 64 N
T 63 N

R 14 W     R 13 WR 15 W     R 14 WR 16 W     R 15 WR 18 W     R 17 W R 17 W     R 16 W

!C

CA
MB

RID
GE

LN

AR C HER  TR L

CL
AY

 W
AY

LIL
 M

ER
LE

RD

SAD DL E
TRL

YO UN GSTOW N  TR L

SU
MAC

 TR
L

KO HL MYRE
   TR L

HAN OVER
 WAY

GO
PH

ER
WA

Y  

DAFFO DILRD

BU C K C REEK RD

BO NN EVIL LE
   TR L

CL EMSO N LN

DOE RUNTRL

CA
TT

AIL   T
RL

LJAY
TRL

MU
LB

ER
RY

TR
L  

  

WAD D IL L WAY

FARR IER
LN  

TA
RT

AN
 TR

L

SE
NEC

A
TR

L S

SIE
RR

A L
N

QU
IN

N
WA

Y

CH
AR

IO
T

WA
Y S

CAR L
TRL

SO
UT

H
FO

RK
 W

AY

BAD GER
TRL

BIT
TE

RS
WEE

T
TR

L

CO
YO

TE
 RD

CL
EV

EL
AN

D
 TR

L

PR
AIR

IE
VIE

W 
LN

RE
MI

NG
TO

N
    

 TR
L

OAK
VIEW TR L

WEST ELM
GRO VE TRL

GIFFOR D TR L

COLT
WAY

SQUIRREL
RD    

RIG
DO

N
WA

Y 

SAL ISBU RY

CEMETERY T RL

DRAGONFLY

TRL

MAPL E
GRO VE TR L

PER CH
RD

GA
TE

S
SC

HO
OL

 R
D

MATAD OR
TRL   

CA
RIB

OU
 TR

L

ST
AG

EC
OA

CH
    

   L
N

EV
ER

GR
EE

N
RD

BO OT
JAC K TR L

    
  B

RIA
R

OA
KS

 TR
L

CH
RY

SL
ER WA

Y

COATES R D

SY
CA

MO
RE

TR
L

BIS
ON LN

SP
ON

SL
ER RD

CROMELL TRL

ROL LIN G
RIDG E TR L

KATYD ID
RD

HU
SK

Y
RD

HE
ML

OC
K L

N

HA
MI

LT
ON

 W
AY

PEAC EFUL
PO IN T RD

BELLE ATHO N TRL

DEERWOOD
TR

L HIC
KO

RY
ST

IC
K T

RL

MA
PL

E
WA

Y

CED AR
WAY

MILL
S R

D

NOAH  RD

GASHW IL ER R D

PO TTERTRL

LASKE TR L

QUAIL
LN

CHAPMAN
WAY

CR
OS

S R
D

SL
EE

TH
LN

HIC
KO

RY
LE

AF
 TR

L

HICKO RY
RIDG E TRL

OUT BAC KTRL

LIO
N W

AY

CR
D 3

67

RO
YA

L
OA

KS
 TR

L

SUNFLOWER
TRL

PO
ND

ER
OS

A

RD

SU N BEAM WAY

MAL LAR D
RD

CH ARIOT WAY
GRO USE WAY

TRU ITT TRL

BO XWO OD R D

BU
GL

E
WA

Y

LIAT RIS  TRL

TE
AL

 TR
L

CANADAY

CEMETERY T RL

DEC OY WAY

COPPER
TRAIL

BO
B R

D

SE
NE

CA
TR

L N

FOREST
RIDGE RD

GENE WAY

BU C KH OR N
TRL

MU
IR 

TR
L

WALTERS WAY

ME
RC

UR
Y L

N

CL OUD  TRL

TIG ER LN

BU LL HEAD
TRL

KE
NT

SC
HO

OL
 TR

L

IMPALA
TRL

BU
FF

AL
O 

TR
L

CR
YS

TA
L RD

WH
ITE

 O
AK

 TR
L

BER RY TR L

WH IMSY T RL

PA
RA

DIS
E R

D

PR AIRIE
VIEW TR L

BR
IST

OL
 W

AY

CAMBR ID GE LN CAMBR ID GE LN

AR
CT

IC 
WA

Y

EMBER  L N

GARD N ER  WAY

MILBROOK
TRL

CH ASE WAY

LAKE
WOO D TR L

BU
RN

S W
AY

IVY  R D

SIML ER  T RL

BIR CH  WAY

TA
MA

RA
CK

TR
AIL

CL
AR

IO
N

WA
Y

PU
TN

AM
 RD

RING OPO IN T TR L

COU N TY L IN E WAY

LA
NT

ER
N R

D

TR
AIL

S
EN

D  T
RL

MA
VIS

 RD

OAK R IDGE TRL

PR
AIR

IE
GR

OV
E T

RL

PE
AC

OC
K R

D

T IMBER
VIEW TR L

LON G TRL

KE
ST

ER
 W

AY

LO
ST

 BR
AN

CH
WA

Y

LA
WS

ON
 HI

LL
 LN

GLEN  TR
L

EAST CEN TER WAY

RED BU D  R D

SYC AMOR E TR L

MORTO N RD

IG LOO  TR L

FREEMAN  WAY

CH ISO M RD

BU RTO N WAY

RE
DT

AIL
 HA

WK
 LN

BA
SS

 W
AY

SEVEN  O AKS LN

RE
DB

IR
D L

N

EN
GL

EW
OO

D L
N

CR
OW

 BA
RN

 W
AY

SU N  VALL EY WAY

CELT IC  WAY

PE
AR

L L
N

FRO NTAG E L N

CE
NT

UR
Y L

N

CAR EF REE WAY

COL UM BU S LN

CR
D 1

14

EA
SY

 W
AY

LIN
N

CR
EE

K T
RL

ORIO LE TRL

BO W TIE WAY

OP
AL

 LN

T ITAN  LN

GR
AD

E L
N

RA INBO WBASIN TR L

CAD BU RY
 TR L

HIGH  R IDG E TR L

GL
AC

IER RD
 

KN OL LC REST RD

FO
OT

HI
LL

 RD

NILE
 TR

L

HER EF OR D LN

HAW TH OR N TR L

HUNTINGTON  TRL

LO
OK

OU
T T

RL

DOC
ANGUS TRL

LAUR EL L N

LON GBOW  LN

LIBER TY
SC H OOL TRL

RU RAL
DELL LN

GRAN D  L N

ZIEG LER TRL

PEVEHOUSE
WAY

MIC HIG AN  T RL

SW ISHER  RD

SC H OOL HO USE RD

GE
YS

ER
 W

AY

CA
RD

INA
L W

AY

F IR
ST

 TR
L

BO WMAN  WAY

NIND  T RL

BEN TON  R D

MAR TIN R ID GE RD

WILL
OW

BR
ANCH  TR

L

EAG LE TR L

BER MU DA WAY

FOR GOTT EN  T RL

CAMELO T WAY

SID
NE

Y R
D

HEN NEPIN WAY

CL OVER WAY

BL ACKH AW K WAY

CIN
DE

R W
AY

CR
ES

CE
NT

 LN

SU
NC

RE
ST

 W
AY

T IG ER WAY CAPRI WAY

AT
LA

NT
IC 

WA
Y

COLE TRL

NORMAL
MOUND  W

AY

CL
EA

RW
AT

ER
 W

AY

HOR N ET WAY

SH
AD

OW
 W

AY

BEECHWOOD TRL

BEL LW OOD  WAY

CE
DA

R
HIL

LS
 TR

L

MAN C HESTER  TR L

TUR KEY R UN  TR L

OWL R ID GE RD

GR
AP

EV
INE

 RD

MON
TG

OM
ER

Y
WOO

DS
 TR

L

MU
LB

ER
RY

CH
UR

CH
 RD

PEBBLEW OO D TRL

RO
LL

ING
 HI

LL
S R

D

FO
UR

 HI
LL

 W
AY

CA
LD

WE
LL

 W
AY

IN DIAN  H ILL TR L

LIN
CO

LN
 ST

BEAR  C R EEK LN

BU R RO WS RD

OWL S N EST TR L

OKLAH OMA LN

DA
NIE

L
CE

ME
TE

RY
 TR

L

PAU LTO WN  WAY

KE
EL

 CR
EE

K R
D

OL
D  

HA
ZE

L
CR

EE
K C

HU
RC

H  R
D

NOR MAN DY WAY

CH EESMAN  CEMETERY T RL

IND
IAN

 M
OU

ND
 TR

L

LO
VE

 TR
L

CAN AL WAY

CL
AR

MA
R L

N

SALT R IVER  LN

AU GG IE LN

SU R RATT
CR EEK LN

ST
RA

WB
ER

RY
 W

AY

OLIVE H ILL WAY

NA
TU

RE
 LN

RA
DIC

AL
 RI

DG
E W

AY

PA
ST

UR
E L

N

AR
RO

W L
N

WH
ITE

DE
ER

 LN

WI
LS

ON
TO

WN
 LN

FAYETTE R D

EAG LE LN

FOLIAGE RD

CR ANBER RY L N

DO
GW

OO
D L

N

FREED OM LN

RINGO
PO INT TRL

SP
EN

CE
R 

LN

BA
NK

ER
 R

UN
 W

AY

MT
 M

OR
IAH

 TR
L

MUL E TR AIN  WAY

HOR IZON  TR L

WAL
NU

T
CR

EE
K T

RL

TR
EC

ODA T
RL

MILLAY TRL

SU
GA

R 
CR

EE
K S

CH
OO

L T
RL

PIN
KE

RT
ON

 CE
ME

TE
RY

 TR
L

BU
LL

IO
N W

AY

PR
AIR

IE
VIE

W 
LN

FRIENDSHIP TRL

MERL RD

WI
LM

AT
HS

VIL
LE

 SC
HO

OL
 W

AY

PO RT ARTHUR RD

DA
IRY

 W
AY

GR
AD

E L
N

CR
D 2

85

SP
ER

RY
 W

AY

FO
UN

TA
IN  

RD

WI
LL

OW
CR

EE
K W

AY

SP
ER

RY
 W

AY

COPPER  TR L

MISSOU R I TRL

LON E P IN E WAY

CH ARL IEHILL TRL

HU
SK

Y T
RL

UN DER HIL L LN

IG LOO  TR L

CE
NT

UR
Y W

AY

BA
NN

ER
 LN

FO
XT

RO
T L

N

PATT ER SON  WAY

MORELOCK
CEMETERY RD

STU KEY C EMETERY TR L

SA
BB

AT
H H

OM
E W

AY

DE
SO

TO
 LN

NO
RT

HW
OO

D T
RL

ASPEN  L N

CAMPBELL

CEMETERY TRL

GARD EN
GRO VE WAY

PEACOCK RD

SU MAC  TR L

KO HL MYRE TRL

TH
OU

SA
ND

HIL
LS

 TR
L

COYO TE RD

JERSEY TRL

PER SIMM ON  TR L

MOTTER
HILL RD

AN C HO R WAY

GETAWAY
RD

MOR GAN R D

BLUE SKY TRL

SA
ND

ST
ON

E L
N

YARROW TRL

BOMBARD IER  TRL

SW EET PEA LN

SH IBLEY R D

DU
PR

EE
 TR

L

STAH L RD

DA
YT

ON
A R

D

CON N ELSVIL LE RD

CL
EM

SO
N L

N

PURE A IR  TRL

TRIN ITY WAY

AR C HER  L N

BUCK CREEK RD

BL
UE

BE
RR

Y W
AY

RID
GE

TO
P R

D

CL
AY

 W
AY

GRAN DVIEW TR L

BA
NN

ER
 W

AY

BILLY C REEK T RL

BO OTJACK TRL

HE
DG

EP
AT

H L
N

LIN
DE

RV
ILL

E T
RL

HAZEL
GREEN  WAY

GI
FF

OR
D T

RL

OA
K G

RO
VE

 W
AY

STO KES R D

OKLAH OMA TRL

GL
EN

VIE
W 

TR
L

SEVEN  H ILLS WAY

WI
LD

 HO
RS

E W
AY

RANCH  TRL

AP
AC

HE
 W

AY

F IRST

SETTLEMENT TRL

CR EST TR L

FLINT TRL

HU NG RY H OL LOW  RD

ST
EE

R 
CR

EE
K W

AY

CE
NT

UR
Y W

AY

MO
CK

IN
GB

IRD
 HI

LL
 LN

BA
NN

ER
 LN

PO TTER TRL

FR
ON

TIE
R L

N

TWIN O AKS LN

FORT MADISON  WAY

HOR SESHO E L AKE WAY

SP
RIN

G  C
RE

EK
 RD

LO
EF

FL
ER

 ST
OR

E T
RL

AR C HER  TR L

CL
EM

SO
N W

AY

SAN D C REEK
BO TTOM RD

RYE C R EEK RD

YOUNGSTOWN  TRL

BETH ELRIDG E R D

MOR GAN WAY

AR C HER  L N

S h uteye

DAYTON A RD

SAN D C REEK BOTTOM R D

MO
TT

ER
 HI

LL
 RD

BETH ELRIDG E R D

RIDG ETOP R D

ST
AH

L R
D

RYE C R EEK RD

ST
OK

ES
 R

D

PO TTER TR L

DU
PR

EE
 TR

L

BILLY C REEK T RL

PEACOC K
RD

HU
NG

RY
 HO

LL
OW

 RD

MAPL E WAY

AN
CH

OR
 W

AY

MOR GAN WAY

FORT MADISON  WAY

TR
IN

ITY
 W

AY

G ING ER  WAY

PL EASAN THILL WAY

WILD  H OR SE W AY

CE
NT

UR
Y W

AY

AP
AC

HE
 W

AY

BEN TON  WAY

BEN TON  WAY

BL
UE

BE
RR

Y W
AY

HA
ZE

L G
RE

EN
 W

AY

HA
ZE

L G
RE

EN
 W

AY

OA
K G

RO
VE

 W
AY

DA
IRY

 W
AY

STEER  CR EEK WAY

EL
M

WA
Y

LAKE
WAY

HA
ZE

L
GR

EE
N 

WA
Y

CR
D 2

ASPEN  LN

SW EET PEA LN

TW
IN

OA
KS

 LN

SAN DSTO NE
LN

FOXTR OT LN

DE
SO

TO
LN

FR
ON

TIE
R L

N

TA
NG

O LN

TA
NG

O
TR

L

OKLAH OMA TRL

FLINT TRL

THO USAN D HIL LS TR L

FIR ST SETTL EMENT TRL

NO
RT

HW
OO

D
TR

L  
 

PU
RE

 AI
R  T

RL

REGAL TRL

PE
RS

IMM
ON

 TR
L

YA
RR

OW
 TR

L

CREST
 TR

L

RANCH  TRL

GI
FF

OR
D T

RL

LOEFFLER
STO RE TRL

LOEFFL ER STOR E TR L

BA
NN

ER
 LN

MERL
RD

MAPL E WAY

CR
D 2

RO
CK

WA
Y R

D

CL
EM

SO
N W

AY

ORR ICK TRL

HAN OVER
 WAY 

KN
OX

 LN

VO LC ANATRL

WAL NU TCR EEK TR L

CH
AR

L IE
HIL

L T
RL

TWIN
OAKS L N

SU N RISE L N

4577952

4579160

4083782

4580065

4570689

4580503

4577387

4577962

4573655

4581119

4579031

4580378

4584083

4584080

4584077 4584075

4582387

4584085

3980960

4584089

4583027

4561252

4584087

4582389

4584073

4103341

4103337

4102474

4101824

4101178

4003250

4561250

4561392

4586223

4586209

4579567

4565868

4104427

4586217

4579565

ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

0040008

0060027

0110001
0150002

0150009

0150031

0160007

0170001

0190019 0190024

0190034

0310024

0350020

0360008

0450014 0450024

0480012

0480014
0580026

0610004
0640006

0650003

0650013

0660012

0710015
0730001

0760009

0780034

0860005

0900001

0910011

0910041

0940002

1010004

1010032

1020004

1030004

1040008

1100007

1100018

1120018

11400151150007

1200008

1210031 1210057

1220014

1270003

1310003

1320006

1380003

1380033

1390005

1410003

1430008

1490000
15200051570005

1620009

1670026

1710005

1740025

1740033

1760008

1770013

1810033

1820002

1910019

1940011

2000005

2030005

2040010

2070004

21600042170016

2230005

2230038

2240007

2275001

2370014

2380009

2390018

2540004

2550017 2570013

2600007

2640028 2640036

2660007

2710003

2770011

2800003

2810008

2840010

2850007

2850012
2860005

2910005

2930005

2950006

3010017

3080006
3090011

3150001

3160004

3200002
3220011

3280016

3310022

3340011

3390007

3400011

3450008

3560015

3590018

3620005

3630012

3650026
3660016

3690014 3690047

3770019

3900011

3900037

3930011

3960007

4030001

4060023

40600254170002

421A003

4230006

4240008 4240016

4280012

4380005

4400009

4480006

4620005

4000002

1280006

3900012

0090024

1300005

3340016

3860026

4010005

0250006

2760005

3300007

2780008

4480015

0370005

2930001

0840003

0800002

1650003

2530003

1890013

0580011

3750012

1740019

4100019

1270013

3900039

0090004

0190017

1530036

3520010

3600016

0630004

0740017

0910017

0920005

1370001

1990017

3340013
3490011

4620009

1260007

2110005

0630014

2275003

0290006

3300010

0320001

2275004
1950009

2700002

3320005

3510002

3620001

2280004

2010003

4640001

4330003

2340013

3090021

2690036

0820002

2400007

0170006

0240004
0240008

0680017

0710005

0710006

0850017

0910003

2400002

3170006

3660004

0170015

2590004

2130019

4280015

3580001

ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú
ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú úú

ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

úú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú

ú
ú

ú

ú

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAPADAIR COUNTY
Prepared by MoDOT

Office of Transportation Planning

0 1 2 3 4
MilesScale

µ

County No.

District No.
21

Revised - August 2010

ADAIR - 1

SECTION LINE
COUNTY BOUNDARY 

INTERSTATE

US HIGHWAY
US HIGHWAY (DIVIDED)
STATE  NUMBERED HIGHWAY
STATE LETTERED HIGHWAY
COUNTY ROAD

CITY STREET

PRIVATE OR OTHER ROAD
KATY TRAIL
RAILROAD
RIVER OR STREAM

CITY LIMIT
LAKE OR POND

AIRPORT
HOSPITALS
CEMETERY
OTHER CITIES AND TOWNS
MODOT SHED

STATE CAPITOL^

FOREST OR PARK
COUNTY SEAT!C

"u

o

"Ý//50

//50
55

E
CRD 125

US LOOP, SPUR OR ALT. RT

INTERSTATE LOOP
§̈¦70

§̈¦70

BRIDGE (STRUCTURE ID)ú20

Approved by:
Name:________________________

Title:________________________
Date:________________________


